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https://edms.cern.ch/document/1747466

Changes from the previous version:

» UI311“Cryomodule warmup” moved to finish on 215t Dec
(Krzysztof’s activities)

» New activity included: Ul404 “Cold test buffer time”
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start [ cryomodule C cM
Mon 03-10-16 2:00 AM | pjon 03-10-16 8:00 AM - Fri 22-12-17 5:00 PM I Fri
Cavity1 trimming C Cavity1l Cavity1 Assembly of Cavit Cavity string A As Afs |Ass Ass Ovyog
Mon 03-10-16 8:00 T Tue20-12-16 Med Thu 16-03-17 8:00 Tue Fri 2 M Fri Mo Ma  Fri Mon
Cavity?2 trimming and C Cawity2 Cavity2 Bare Assembly of YETS 17/18
Fri 28-10-16 5:00 PM - Wed T Tue Mon 18-12-17 800
EYETS 2016/17
Mon 12-12-16 8/ AM - Wed 19-04-17
* * * * L *
Cavity 1 —]
Cavity1 End of pieces Cavity2 Endpgn 19-1 Cryomodule BTl [“h Delivered
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Planning from wk. 40 to 48

5un 01-10-17 12:'DGAN]
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Fri 01-12-17 12:47 PM

roduction

ID + Task Name

273

362

78
84

4 Cryomodule

4 Cryostating

- Assembly (pt. 2) —first leak check
4 Assembly (pt. 3) —second leak check

roduction

Finish
Fri 22-12-17 5:00 PM

Wed 15-11-17 5:00
PM

Fri 06-10-17 5:00 PM
Thu 26-10-17 5:00 PM

~ Resource Names

Marco (EN-MME)
Marco (EN-MME)

Fri 19-01-18 8&:0Fr

334

Assembly Cryomodule pt.3

Thu 26-10-17 5:00 PM

Marco

336
335
150
92

101

292
294
296

297

. 295

Leak test

X-rays

Transport activity

> Assembly (pt. 4) and closure of cryomodule

= Alignment validation of closed cryomodule (M7

bunker)
M7 bunker ready to receive the CM

4 Cryogenic test & preparation

Welding of internal lines with CM and SM

Leak test of new conections jumper

Insulation and welding of interconnections

external envelope jumper

Vacuum pumping CM and SM
Leak & Pressure test under vacuum

Cooldown and commissioning

~ Duration « | Start -
306days  Mon 03-10-16 8:00 AM
62 days Mon 21-08-17 8:00 AM
15 days Mon 18-09-17 8:00 AM
14 days Mon 09-10-17 8:00 AM
14 days Mon 09-10-17 8:00 AM
0 days Thu 26-10-17 5:00 PM
0 days Thu 26-10-17 5:00 PM
0 days Thu 26-10-17 5:00 PM
14 days Fri 27-10-17 8:00 AM
2 days Thu 16-11-17 8:00 AM
0 days Wed 15-11-17 5:00 PM
18 days Mon 20-11-17 8:00 AM
2 days Mon 20-11-17 8:00 AM
1day Wed 22-11-17 8:00 AM
2 days Thu 23-11-17 8:00 AM
2 days Mon 27-11-17 8:00 AM
1day Wed 29-11-17 8:00 AM
14 edays  Wed 29-11-17 5:00 PM

Thu 26-10-17 5:00 PM

Thu 26-10-17 5:00 PM

Thu 26-10-17 5:00 PM

Wed 15-11-17 5:00

PM

Fri 17-11-17 5:00 PM

Wed 15-11-17 5:00 PM

Wed 13-12-17 5:00

PM

Tue 21-11-17 5:00 PM

Wed 22-11-17 5:00 PM

Fri 24-11-17 5:00 PM

Tue 28-11-17 5:00 PM

Wed 29-11-17 5:00 PM

Wed 13-12-17 5:00 PM

Marco (EN-MME)

Mateusz (EN-ACE)

Olivier Pirotte
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Krzysztof

Krzysztof

TODAY

Finish
Fri 23
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{UniquTask Name Duration  [Start Finish Resource Names \—————————————— S ——
iID
362  Cryostating 62 days 21-08-17 15-11-17
Assembly (pt.0) with tuners and cryolines 9 days 21-08-17 31-08-17 Marco (EN-MME)
A bly (pt. 1) of sy under top plate until 10 days 01-09-17 15-09-17 Marco (EN-MME)
removal of string trolley
78 Assembly (pt. 2) —first leak check 15 days 18-09-17 06-10-17 Marco (EN-MME)
84 Assembly (pt. 3) —second leak check 14 days 09-10-17 26-10-17 Marco (EN-MME)
92 A bly (pt. 4) and cl of cryomodul 14 days 27-10-17 15-11-17 Marco (EN-MME)
339 Assembly Cryomodule pt.4 10.5 days 27-10-17 10-11-17 Marco
[Uni k N Durati s [Finish R N;
340 Systems check for cryomodule closure 0 days 10-11-17 10-11-17 mquas Ame MIEHOIT piatt e SORETAE
403 CM fiducialisation + Alig t, adjustment 2.5 days 10-11-17 14-11-17 Mateusz 355 Final alignment steps 1day 09-01-18 10-01-18 Mateusz (EN-ACE) |
validation
338 Cryomodule closure 0days 14-11-17 14-11-17 Marco CM Delivered
398 Vacuum cycles survey 0.5 days 15-11-17 15-11-17 Mateusz
337 Leak tests 0days 15-11-17 15-11-17
151 Transport activity (Transport to the bunker) 0.5 days 15-11-17 15-11-17
101 Alig lidation of closed cryomodule (M7 2 days 16-11-17 17-11-17 Mateusz (EN-ACE)
bunker)
402 M7 bunker ready to receive the CM 0days 15-11-17 15-11-17 Olivier Pirotte
293  Cryogenic test & preparati 18 days 20-11-17 13-12-17 Krzysztof
292 Welding of internal lines with CM and SM 2 days 20-11-17 21-11-17 Krzysztof
|
294 Leak test of new conections jumper 1day 22-11-17 22-11-17 Krzysztof - ‘
296 Insulation and welding of interconnections 2 days 23-11-17 24-11-17 Krzysztof
external envelope jumper
297 Vacuum pumping CM and SM 2 days 27-11-17 28-11-17 Krzysztof
298 Leak & Pressure test under vacuum 1day 29-11-17 29-11-17 Krzysztof
295 Cooldown and commissioning 14 edays 29-11-17 13-12-17 Krzysztof
153 Transport activity 0days 13-12-17 13-12-17
309 Exit from tests 6 days 14-12-17 21-12-17 Krzysztof
404 Cold test buffer time 3 days 14-12-17 18-12-17
310 Cutting lines jumper 2 days 08-01-18 09-01-18 Krzysztof
311 Crvomodule warmup 3 davs 19-12-17 21-12-17 Krzvsztof

Main Activities Blocks
CM should be RTI in BA6 on 19" Jan’18 (Friday)
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Please cneck the key-catie In the
oeli file if you don’t use WIS project
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Thank You for listening.
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